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From: Paxton Cavin
To: Paxton Cavin
Cc: Mark Burch; Jake Phillips; Ronda Hill; Kyla Hensley; James Gordon; Emily Barrett
Subject: CORRECTION: Event Allocations
Date: Friday, February 16, 2024 8:47:17 AM
Attachments: Outlook-usk3uhi4.png
Importance: High


Good Morning Advisors, 


There was a typo in the email yesterday concerning event allocations. Please view the
allocations linked here:  https://assets-global.website-
files.com/635c470cc81318fc3e9c1e0e/6540f9b1f1c2af80952b4e32_DECA-ICDC-24-
Registration%20Guide.pdf


The allocations are on page 14. 


Students who do not qualify for an event at ICDC can apply for the leadership program. We
have plenty of spots. 


This was my mistake, and I apologize for the disorganization, confusion, and any
inconvenience made to you. Send me your concerns or questions. 


Thank you. 


Paxton Cavin
Oklahoma BPA State Advisor 
Oklahoma DECA State Association Advisor
405.743.5473 | Pronouns: she/her
www.bpaok.org | www.decaok.org 


Business, Marketing and IT Education
Oklahoma Department of Career and Technology
Education
1500 West Seventh Avenue
Stillwater, OK 74074-4398
405.743.5119 (tel) 405.743.6809(fax)
www.okcareertech.org



mailto:Paxton.Cavin@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Paxton.Cavin@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Mark.Burch@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Jake.Phillips@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Ronda.Hill@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Kyla.Hensley@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:James.Gordon@careertech.ok.gov

mailto:Emily.Barrett@careertech.ok.gov

https://assets-global.website-files.com/635c470cc81318fc3e9c1e0e/6540f9b1f1c2af80952b4e32_DECA-ICDC-24-Registration%20Guide.pdf

https://assets-global.website-files.com/635c470cc81318fc3e9c1e0e/6540f9b1f1c2af80952b4e32_DECA-ICDC-24-Registration%20Guide.pdf

https://assets-global.website-files.com/635c470cc81318fc3e9c1e0e/6540f9b1f1c2af80952b4e32_DECA-ICDC-24-Registration%20Guide.pdf

http://www.bpaok.org/

http://www.decaok.org/

http://www.okcareertech.org/





